Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Swim #1, Heat #65574: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #65575: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #65576: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Sprint

ID Name

770 Lukas TAYLOR

620  Rachel LYON

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1002 Charlotte RILEY
1132 Sienna BROWN
1056 Fiona ODELL

1090 Lily DOYLE

621 Rose TUNSTALL
Sprint

ID Name

1149  Luca STUHL

1112 Hannah SVOBODA
711 Ruby EASON

1127 Lily CARR
999  Julian TRIA

1144 Andrew SVOBODA
619 Duncan LYON
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Sprint

ID Name
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD
674  Cara PARKER

1057 Amelia MACMAHON
111 Phil HAYWARD

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Sprint

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Lane

N 0 W oY 00 N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

109.79
122.98
123.66
123.82
125.50
137.68
140.74
141.78

Gross
94.25
97.74
99.41

100.21

100.72

101.31

108.10

118.21

Gross

90.58
91.19
92.62
96.93
97.82
100.00
101.35
106.25

Hcap

0
14
17
26

1
26
18
11

Hcap

O O O O O N N Ww

Hcap

Net

109.79
108.98
106.66

97.82
124.50
111.68
122.74
130.78

Net
91.25
90.74
92.41
94.21
94.72
95.31

108.10
118.21

Net

86.58
86.19
88.62
95.93
94.82
96.00
101.35
106.25

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Pos
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Points DQ

PR R R RN W

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S Y S oY)

Page 1 of 10



Swim #4, Heat #65577: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 5 FR 87.73
591  Sarah LYON 4 FR 89.95
646 Jack CORBETT 7 FR 90.91
708 Bronte MARSHALL 8 FR 91.94
998  Alexander TRIA 2 FR 93.19
714 Kellen PARKER 6 FR 96.47
723 David PARKER 3 FR 100.23
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 FR 101.15
Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #65578: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1114 Kate SVOBODA 5 FR 82.32
690 Mark COLLEY 4 FR 85.44
1049 Celeste JACKSON 3 FR 86.17
706 Molly EASON 6 FR 86.82
1126 Denver PELLY 2 FR 90.71
Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #65582: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 1 FR 97.18
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #65579: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
279 Adam LEWIS 7 FR 79.35
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 81.55
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 6 FR 81.95
639 William TAYLOR 8 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #65580: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
689 Joseph COLLEY 1 FR 74.07
114 Rachel HORTON 2 FR 74.65
1186 Mat TAYLOR 4 FR 85.33
1181 George MANDARAKAS 3 FR 105.86

Sprint

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Hcap

Hcap
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Hcap
11
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Hcap

Net
79.32
83.44
84.17
80.82
90.71

Net

97.18

Net
68.35
81.55
74.95

-12.00

Net
74.07
74.65
85.33

105.86
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Points DQ

[ S O = S oY)

Points DQ

P R, N W

Points DQ
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Swim #7, Heat #65583: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1193
1201
1199
1202
683
1191
1143
1161

Name

Warwick PELLY
Luka MELVIN

Jack TAYLOR

Zara LOCKHART
Bronte BOOTH
Matthew SVOBODA
Eve DOOLAN
Caragh PRICE

Sprint

Lane
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Swim #8, Heat #65585: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

1134
1020
942
950
799
1161
1143

Name

Taylor WATSON
Amelie FEHIR
Angus SLATER
Gabbi SLATER
Lynette BROWN
Caragh PRICE
Eve DOOLAN

Sprint

Lane
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Swim #9, Heat #65586: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1195
683
1027
1191
1169

Name

Hayley BRYSON
Bronte BOOTH
Gabrielle PERKINS
Matthew SVOBODA

Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA

Sprint

Lane

5

1
3
2
4

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #10, Heat #65587: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1186
689
1167
1193
114

Name

Mat TAYLOR
Joseph COLLEY
Chris PRICE
Warwick PELLY
Rachel HORTON

Sprint

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Lane

4

8
6
5
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

80.64

97.91
106.30
109.18
113.72
116.99
129.08
150.01

Gross

72.17
81.35
82.65
83.63
84.33
84.67
84.67
88.84

Gross

47.00
47.26
49.92
50.56
64.32

Gross
34.89
34.90
35.59
36.11

0.00

Hcap

Hcap

17
31
33
28
23
18
30

Hcap
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Hcap

N O N W O

Net
72.17
64.35
51.65
50.63
56.33
61.67
66.67
58.84

Net
41.00
47.26
45.92
49.56
60.32

Net
34.89
31.90
33.59
36.11

-2.00

Pos

0 N O U1 DN W N R

Pos

co o o u A W N P

Pos

v A W N

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ

e N

DUP

Points DQ
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DupP
DuP

Points DQ

Points DQ

DupP
DUP DNS
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Swim #10, Heat #65588: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1207 Paul RANGITAHATAHA 3 FR 38.43
1204 Damon CHIDIAC 1 FR 56.30
1205 Jacob CHIDIAC 2 FR 59.47
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #65589: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 1 FR 45.43
1200 Cole MELVIN 2 FR 51.17
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 4 FR 52.21
1138 Austen PELLY 3 FR 76.32
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #65591: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 5 FR 54.75
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #65593: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 FR 57.29
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 4 FR 65.26
1171 Joshua BROWN 3 FR 65.96
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 FR 70.72
921 William BOOTH 6 FR 73.59
1138 Austen PELLY 7 FR 80.63
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #65594: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1190 Matthew BOOTH 1 FR 54.30
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #65596: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 65.71
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #65597: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1206 Kayla CHIDIAC 1 FR 38.20
Form

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

28
32
38

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Net

38.43
56.30
59.47

Net
45.43
51.17
52.21
76.32

Net

54.75

Net

57.29
59.26
64.96
42.72
41.59
42.63

Net

54.30

Net

65.71

Net

38.20

Pos

Pos

A W N e

Pos

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos

Pos

Pos

Points DQ

Points DQ

S S

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

R R, N W

Dup

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

4

Points DQ

1
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Swim #14, Heat #65599: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 BA 86.43
1161 Caragh PRICE 2 BA 120.73
1132 Sienna BROWN 5 BA 130.02
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 8 BA 130.16
799 Lynette BROWN 4 BA 131.21
111 Phil HAYWARD 7 BA 133.50
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 3 BA 134.93
950  Gabbi SLATER 6 BA 135.95

Form
Swim #15, Heat #65600: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
620 Rachel LYON 3 BA 61.72
770 Lukas TAYLOR 5 BA 61.95
1056 Fiona ODELL 7 BA 66.26
674 Cara PARKER 8 BA 69.58
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 1 BA 71.44
621  Rose TUNSTALL 4 BA 72.74
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 BA 74.06
1090 Lily DOYLE 6 BA 74.51

Form
Swim #16, Heat #65601: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1002 Charlotte RILEY 3 BA 53.59
1127 Lily CARR 6 BA 53.80
998 Alexander TRIA 7 BA 54.59
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 BA 57.36
619 Duncan LYON 8 BA 58.00
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 5 BA 58.61
723  David PARKER 4 BA 61.23
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 BA 61.52

Form

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Hcap

0
46
64
68
62
67
49
66

Hcap

A O B O 00O O = B

Hcap

O N N AN O AN R

Net

86.43
74.73
66.02
62.16
69.21
66.50
85.93
69.95

Net

60.72
60.95
60.26
61.58
71.44
71.74
74.06
70.51

Net

52.59
51.80
50.59
57.36
54.00
56.61
59.23
61.52

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Swim #17, Heat #65602: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
708  Bronte MARSHALL 3 BA 51.41
1169 Rachele MATAERE RANGITAHATAHA 8 BA 52.13
591 Sarah LYON 4 BA 52.46
1149 Luca STUHL 7 BA 52.78
714 Kellen PARKER 6 BA 53.10
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 BA 53.16
690 Mark COLLEY 2 BA 53.56
999  Julian TRIA 5 BA 60.26

Form
Swim #18, Heat #65603: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 1 BA 46.95
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 7 BA 47.39
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 5 BA 49.30
1049 Celeste JACKSON 6 BA 50.16
1126 Denver PELLY 2 BA 50.99
1114 Kate SVOBODA 4 BA 51.26
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 8 BA 51.40
711 Ruby EASON 3 BA 51.41

Form
Swim #19, Heat #65604: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 BA 44.37
279 Adam LEWIS 8 BA 44.59
706 Molly EASON 3 BA 45.27
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 6 BA 46.27
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 BA 46.68
646 Jack CORBETT 4 BA 46.78

Form

Swim #19, Heat #65606: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
114 Rachel HORTON 2 BA 41.78
689  Joseph COLLEY 1 BA 43.31
Form

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

= W =, =R, N N N O N P O W W N W N

o w w o v Pk

Net

49.41
49.13
50.46
49.78
50.10
53.16
52.56
58.26

Net
46.95
45.39
47.30
48.16
49.99
50.26
48.40
50.41

Net
43.37
35.59
45.27
43.27
43.68
46.78

Net

41.78
43.31

Pos

0 N O U1 DN W N R

Pos

0O N O U A W N P

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos
1
2

Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Points DQ
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Points DQ

1
1
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Swim #20, Heat #65607: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1195 Hayley BRYSON 1 BA
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 5 BA
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 6 BA
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 8 BA
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 7 BA
1020 Amelie FEHIR 4 BA
1143 Eve DOOLAN 3 BA
1205 Jacob CHIDIAC 2 BA

Form

Gross

49.79
50.98
52.24
59.22
60.31
65.86
70.79
84.10

Swim #21, Heat #65608: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1207 Paul RANGITAHATAHA 4 BA
1181 George MANDARAKAS 3 BA
1202 Zara LOCKHART 2 BA
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 5 BA
1204 Damon CHIDIAC 1 BA
Form
Swim #22, Heat #65610: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
942 Angus SLATER 7 BA
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 6 BA
1134 Taylor WATSON 5 BA
1143 Eve DOOLAN 8 BA

Form

Gross
51.12
58.15
58.55
63.97
77.96

Gross
35.51
40.17
42.01

0.00

Swim #22, Heat #65611: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
683 Bronte BOOTH 1 BA
921  William BOOTH 2 BA
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 BA
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 4 BA

Form
Swim #23, Heat #65613: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 1 BA
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 BA
Form

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Gross
31.39
34.84
70.53
95.34

Gross

61.98
95.26

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap

v O L, W

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

46

Net
49.79
50.98
52.24
59.22
60.31
65.86
70.79
84.10

Net
51.12
58.15
58.55
63.97
77.96

Net
32.51
39.17
42.01

-5.00

Net
31.39
34.84
70.53
95.34

Net

61.98
49.26

Pos Points DQ

0 N o U~ W N R
L T T T ™= S T S Y

Pos Points DQ

U A W N R
e N e

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 DUP DNS

Pos Points DQ
1 1
2 1
3 DUP
4 DUP

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3

Page 7 of 10



Swim #28, Heat #65623: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Gross

48.14
97.62

Gross
436.05
441.05
446.92
456.90
469.21
0.00

Gross

404.19
411.87
420.37
454.19

Gross

ID Name Lane Stroke
1206 Kayla CHIDIAC 2 BA
1171 Joshua BROWN 1 BA
Long
Swim #24, Heat #65615: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 5 FR
646 Jack CORBETT 2 FR
714 Kellen PARKER 3 FR
708 Bronte MARSHALL 6 FR
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR
1049 Celeste JACKSON 4 FR
Long
Swim #25, Heat #65616: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1114 Kate SVOBODA 7 FR
706 Molly EASON 6 FR
690 Mark COLLEY 5 FR
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR
Long
Swim #25, Heat #65617: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
114 Rachel HORTON 2 FR

689  Joseph COLLEY 1 FR
1186 Mat TAYLOR 4 FR
3

1193  Warwick PELLY FR
Long

Swim #26, Heat #65619: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke
1161 Caragh PRICE 1 FR
1167 Chris PRICE 8 FR
1181 George MANDARAKAS 2 FR
1132 Sienna BROWN 3 FR
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 6 FR
620  Rachel LYON 5 FR
1090 Lily DOYLE 7 FR
621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 FR

Saturday, 17 October 2015

361.84
410.70
455.16

0.00

Gross

321.89
334.95
348.01
361.23
364.63
382.25
411.78
371.50

Hcap
0
0

Hcap
22
16
16
54

22

Hcap
27
16

43

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

120
74
90

119

119

119
95

Net

48.14
97.62

Net
414.05
425.05
430.92
402.90
469.21

-22.00

Net
377.19
395.87
420.37
411.19

Net

361.84
410.70
455.16

0.00

Net

321.89
214.95
274.01
271.23
245.63
263.25
292.78
276.50

Pos

1
2

Pos

a U A W N

Pos

A W N e

Pos

A W NN e

Pos

O N O U B W N B

Points DQ
1

1
Points DQ
4

2

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1
Points DQ
1

1

1

0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1 DQ
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Long

Swim #27, Heat #65620: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name
1002 Charlotte RILEY
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA
1144 Andrew SVOBODA
1127 Lily CARR
619 Duncan LYON
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1056 Fiona ODELL
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Long

Lane

N W o0 OO N, O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #29, Heat #65625: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1112 Hannah SVOBODA
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN
1149 Luca STUHL

111  Phil HAYWARD
1057 Amelia MACMAHON
674  Cara PARKER

999  Julian TRIA

723  David PARKER
Long

Lane

N N OO R W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #30, Heat #65626: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA
711  Ruby EASON

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD
998  Alexander TRIA
923  Eve OLLERENSHAW
Long

Lane

4

= NN W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #31, Heat #65627: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1126 Denver PELLY
1186 Mat TAYLOR
1193 Warwick PELLY
Long

Saturday, 17 October 2015

Lane
5
7
6

Stroke
FR
FR
FR

Gross

240.93
241.26
243.82
248.85
253.66
254.38
267.32
282.68

Gross

214.66
216.87
219.64
223.05
22411
231.32
231.82
248.43

Gross

201.89
202.14
204.40
208.14
215.66

Gross

214.52
0.00
0.00

Hcap

21

0
27
26
12
28
11

2

Hcap

RN N WM O R o

Hcap

o W = N W

Hcap

6

Net

219.93
241.26
216.82
222.85
241.66
226.38
256.32
280.68

Net

206.66
215.87
219.64
219.05
221.11
224.32
224.82
247.43

Net
198.89
200.14
203.40
205.14
215.66

Net
214.52
-6.00
-5.00

Pos

0O N o u A W N P

Pos

O N O U B W N B

Pos

v A W N -

Pos
1
2
3

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
4

DUP DNS
DUP DNS
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Swim #31, Heat #65628: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1203 Gemma LOCKHART 2 FR 223.42 0 223.42 1 1
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 1 FR 239.36 0 239.36 2 1
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 3 FR 242.36 0 242.36 3 DUP
770 Lukas TAYLOR 4 FR 255.52 0 255.52 4 1
Long
Swim #32, Heat #65630: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 FR 214.78 20 194.78 1 4
942 Angus SLATER 3 FR 222.09 48 174.09 2 3
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 8 FR 225.46 83 142.46 3 2
1134 Taylor WATSON 1 FR 232.71 0 232.71 4 1
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 7 FR 233.17 79 154.17 5 1
683 Bronte BOOTH 6 FR 238.45 75 163.45 6 1
1143 Eve DOOLAN 4 FR 241.13 54 187.13 7 1
1069 Stephen FOUNDAS 5 FR 0.00 62 -62.00 8 0 DNS
Long
Swim #33, Heat #65632: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1202 Zara LOCKHART 2 FR 149.50 0 149.50 1 1
1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 3 FR 166.30 0 166.30 2 1
1205 Jacob CHIDIAC 1 FR 193.32 0 193.32 3 1
Long
Swim #34, Heat #65634: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 FR 242.71 115 127.71 1 4
1171 Joshua BROWN 3 FR 261.00 50 211.00 2 3
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 365.65 0 365.65 3 1 ASST
1155 Noa RANGITAHATAHA 2 FR 0.00 29 -29.00 4 0 DNS
1138 Austen PELLY 4 FR 0.00 97 -97.00 5 0O DNS
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